1
TSX® Immediate
Molar Implant
T3® PRO Immediate
Molar Implant
ZimVie
Immediate Molar
 Implant System

 *TSV BellaTek Express and Flex Abutments do not have a gold coating.
15
Ordering Information
TSX Immediate Molar Surgical Kit:  IMKITTSX
Implant
Diameter
Internal Hex
Connection
Implant Length
6 mmL 8 mmL 10 mmL 11.5 mmL
7 mmD 5.7 mmD TSV Internal Hex TSXIM7D6L TSXIM7D8L TSXIM7D10L TSXIM7D115L
8 mmD 5.7 mmD TSV Internal Hex TSXIM8D6L TSXIM8D8L TSXIM8D10L TSXIM8D115L
9 mmD 5.7 mmD TSV Internal Hex - TSXIM9D8L TSXIM9D10L TSXIM9D115L
T3 PRO Immediate Molar Surgical Kit:  IMKITT3P
Implant
Diameter
Internal Hex